
Food - Savories, Potatoes, Hot Dogs and Burgers and much more

State City Business Name Product Phone email

www.stallholders.com.au

Stalholder Listings for

info@stallholders.com.au
The information listed in these pages has been collected from 

stallholders, word of mouth and from other sources. Every effort has 

been made to ensure the accuracy of this list however, stallholders 

occasionally stop trading, phone numbers change and so no 
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ACT Canberra Canberra Fun Foods Fun Foods 0435 636 976 adele@jerliz.biz

NSW Albion Park Glaze Catering Hot - Glaze Sangas 0402 241 607 glazecatering@gmail.com

NSW Albury Slinky Spudz 400mm Twist Potatos 0413 681 595 slinkyspudz@gmail.com

NSW Albury Stormyks Potato Tornado's Potato Tornado's 0414 891 320 kay.coates@bigpond.com

NSW Auburn Pitt Stop Gourmet Sausages Gourmet Sausages 0469 602 176 ihsever@yahoo.com.au

NSW Eastlakes Corn Kingdom Corn on Cob, twist potato 0424 165 952 info@cornkingdom.com.au

NSW Illawarra Fred's Bush Tucker Bush Tucker BBQ 0424 415 242 info@fredsbushtucker.com.au

NSW Kogarah Potato Kiosk Fried Twist Potato 0405 235 098 wei.deng.oz@gmail.com

NSW Lidcombe Got Fries? Flavoured Fries 0433 030 621 belle@gotfries.com.au

NSW Liverpool Cafe Figuero Mobile Trailer 0405 181 718 info@cafefiguero.com

NSW Long Jetty Spring Potato Twisters Chips on a Stick 0487 777 739 shay.carroll@outlook.com

NSW Marsfield Twist Potato / Waffle on a Stick Twist Potato 0403 165 842 contambakis@bigpond.com

NSW Newcastle Hudson Caterers Pty Ltd 10+ Food Stalls / Vans 0448 488 210 admin@hudsoncaterers.com.au

NSW Oatley Churro Man Churros 0420 830 403 lloydrepetto@gmail.com

NSW Penrith Baked Jacket Potatoes Baked Jacket Potatoes with Lots of toppings 0415 577 707 deane.downes@bigpond.com

NSW Penrith Fresh As - Always BBQ Chicken Wraps 0415 577 707 Deaneshotspuds@ovi.com

NSW Primbee Your Inspiration At Home Pre Packed 0421 876 227 dean5581@hotmail.com

NSW Seven Hills Watch Your Fingers 0475 602 440 watchyourfingers@hotmail.com

NSW St Marys Aussie Health Snax Artisan Health Snacks 02 9623 1033 vince@aussie-snax.com.au

NSW Sydney Brades Burgers Burgers, Fries, Drinks 0421 525 143 bradesburgers@outlook.com.au

NSW Sydney Churros La Flamenca Churros & Chocolate 0487 352 971 info@churroslaflamenca.com

NSW Sydney Don Churro The Original Churro Churros 0401 689 600 cru_zado@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Environmental Enterprises Biodegradable Produce 02 9634 5697 wayne@environmentalenterprises.com.

NSW Sydney Frog in a Sock Custom Catering 0415 988 534 john@froginasockcatering.com

NSW Sydney Lukes Food Vans Custom Food Trailers 02 9833 0007 luke_lrd@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Mammas Jerk Chicken Jerk Chicken 0406 310 331 topmanneo5@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Mediterranean Cuisine Variety Hot Food 0405 242 001 mustafamarsap@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Momo Mantra Food Stall 02 9280 3085 momomantra@ymail.com
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NSW Sydney Mr Fondue Chocolate Fruits 0431 054 637 Mrfondue@hotmail.com

NSW Sydney Mr Spud Boiled Potatoes 0427 249 600 dressage@iinet.net.au

NSW Sydney Slippin Sliders - Sydney's Original F Small Burgers 0497 997 128 bjorn388@gmail.com

NSW Sydney StickWorld Chips on a stick 0416 005 561 stickworld15@gmail.com

NSW Sydney Wing Kingdom Buffalo Chicken Wings 0423 915 477 kmagdic@wingkingdom.com.au

NSW Unanderra Seras sweet corn Corn on the cob 0430 273 514 mango_35@live.com.au

NSW Wagga Wagga Wendy's on Wheels 0418 381 857 Wendysonwheels@bigpond.com

NSW Werrington The Chefs Toolbox In Home Masterclass 0497 295 344 cookingwithlizallen@gmail.com

NSW Whoota Mongel Dog Hot Dogs Hot Dogs 0408 406 473 camel_lady13@bigpond.com

NSW Wollongong Freds Bush Tucker Indigenous Bush Tucker 0424 415 242 info@fredsbushtucker.com.au

NSW Wollongong Seras Sweet Corn Sweet corn on the cob 02 4244 0088 nesrin_tascioglu@yahoo.com

NSW Yass Mobile Fast Food 02 6226 3726 eileengainey@hotmail.com

QLD Booval BlendersnBrews Gluten Free 0413 778 434 trudyharris1@outlook.com

QLD Brisbane Contential Food Hot Food 0430 236 488 kevinyu@netspace.net.au

QLD Brisbane Discovery Coast Spice Traders Fresh Omlettes 0488 404 450 trishbain13@gmail.com

QLD Brisbane Donuts N More Hotdogs Chips & Snowcones 0410 455 005 kymcon2010@gmail.com

QLD Brisbane Game Enough Bush Foods 0410 146 437 greg@murawin.com.au

QLD Brisbane Goodie Goodie Yum Yums Allergen Treats 0410 510 879 admin@goodiegoodieyumyums.com.au

QLD Brisbane Health Van Healthier food 0428 845 167 PLOutam@gmail.com

QLD Brisbane Roxann's Diner Diner Food Van 0413 621 860 roxycal2002@msn.com

QLD Brisbane Yum Yum Fudge Fudge 0499 291 855 yumyumfudge@gmail.com

QLD Caloundra Hungry Hut BBQ Mobile BBQ Caterer. 0416 314 770 hungryhutbbq@gmail.com

QLD Coalfalls The Milk Bar 1950s Milk Bar 0439 311 121 gypsy.weston@gmail.com

QLD Gladstone Beachcomber Mobile Retail Seafoo Fresh & Frozen Seafood 0402 642 174 beachcomberseafood@bigpond.com

QLD Gold Coast Chip Twistors Mobile food van / Tornado potatoes 0403 156 536 Pamettridge@gmail.com

QLD Gold Coast Just Chips Fast Hot Food 0400 235 312 justchipsqld@gamil.com

QLD Gold Coast Popcorn Man Gourmet Kettle Corn 0406 900 216 yum@popcornman.com.au

QLD Gold Coast Street Burgers Gourmet Hamburgers 0422 209 029 mamma_mias@optusnet.com.au
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QLD Gold Coast Top Tang Tornado Potato Tornado Potato 0411 360 006 toptang@chef.net

QLD Gold Coast Twist n Shake Tornado Potatoes Tornado Potato 0413 969 986 twistnshaketornadopotatoes@gmail.co

QLD Logan Super Snag gourmet Gourmet Sausages 0433 000 547 info@informetech.com

QLD Sunshine Coast Ye Olde England Traditional Baked Potatoes lezzjohnson1@gmail.com

SA Adelaide Flamed Food Trailer Chicken Wings, Ribs 0450 691 462 Flamedade@gmail.com

SA Adelaide Sweet Treat Buffets Candy for all Occassions 0419 909 362 sweettreat_buffets@hotmail.com

SA Plympton Dr Dawg's Adelaide Gourmet Hotdogs 0413 682 444 drdawgsadelaide@gmail.com

TAS Glenorchy One Stop Lolly Shop Confectionary 0405 650 261 onestoplollyshop@yahoo.com.au

TAS Ulverstone West Tasty Fast Food Hot Food and Drinks 0410 957 247 eileengainey@hotmail.com

VIC Airport West Spud Stick Spud Sticks 0410 514 160 jopala72@hotmail.com

VIC Burwood Maddy's Organics Organic Food 0431 056 040 lilmsmad@gmail.com

VIC Geelong Frank N' Cents Mobile Hot Dog stand 0423 627 152 pclose@jc.com.au

VIC Geelong Gifts on the Go Homemade Chocolate 0410 484 607 kyliejakubzik@bigpond.com

VIC Geelong GrumbleTumms Aussie Bush Tucker 0408 342 568 grumbletumms@hotmail.com

VIC Melbourne Curly Spuds Curly Spuds 0425 410 453 curlyspuds@outlook.com

VIC Melbourne Deelicious Dishes Crispy Fried Chicken 0488 080 486 Deeliciousdishes01@gmail.com

VIC Melbourne Oz Gourmet Sausages Gourmet Sausages 0438 342 493 rickymartinez1965@gmail.com

VIC Melbourne Sausage Fest Hotdog Diner Best Hotdogs in Oz! 0419 494 949 aaim@live.com.au

VIC Melbourne Smokin Barrys Slow Cooked Barbe Slow Cooked Barbeque Ribs & Pulled Pork 0409 601 810 jim@smokinbarrys.com.au

VIC Melbourne Soo Twisted Potato Stix Potato Stix 0432 526 283 Nadia.elnahi@gmail.com

VIC Melbourne Spring Potato Spring Potatos 0452 580 000 Reza.y93@gmail.com

VIC Melbourne Tasty Taters Spiral Potatos x 2 0420 931 265 leadoverlay@hotmail.com

VIC Melbourne Twist-a-Spud Big Chip on a Stick 0410 241 580 sara@twistaspud.com.au

VIC Melbourne Twisted Mac Gourmet Mac N Cheese 0403 204 960 chris@twistedmac.com.au

VIC Melbourne Twisted Temptations Tornado Potato 0450 054 388 kellyscouller@gmail.com

VIC Templestowe Hot Potato Twists Hot Twisted Potatoes on a Stick. 0402 325 350 viva.hair1@bigpond.com

VIC Wantirna Sth Fare Bite Catering Market Kitchen 0434 019 759 shane@farebitecatering.com.au

WA Perth Gidge Gourmet Fudge Gourmet Fudge 0422 922 056 lucy@gidgegourmetfudge.com.au
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WA Perth Margaret River Nougat Co. Homemade Nougat 0400 756 852 danica.bettenay@yahoo.com.au
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